Employment
Employed
Total Respondents
Percent Employed
Not employed, seeking
Not employed, not seeking
Volunteer

Job Satisfaction
Very Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied
Neither Satisfied nor Dissatisfied
Satisfied
Very Satisfied

Salary Range

Below $20,000

$20,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $29,999
$30,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $39,999
$40,000 - $44,999
$45,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $54,999
$55,000 - $59,999
$60,000 and over

Comm
22
81.8%
9.1%
0.0%
4.5%

Comm
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

35.3%

64.7%

Comm
12.5%
25.0%
6.3%
6.3%
25.0%
6.3%
6.3%
6.3%
6.3%
0.0%
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Department Dashboard

2018
Comm

All Hope
421
73.6%
4.5%
0.0%
1.9%

All Hope
1.0%
4.7%
12.1%
43.4%
38.7%

All Hope
15.9%
8.0%
7.2%
11.6%
13.4%
9.8%
7.2%
9.4%
6.5%
10.9%

Internships & Research

Grads with Internship
Percent with internship
% Internships paid
% Internships for credit
Grads with undergraduate research
% with undergraduate research

Graduate School

Grads attending Graduate School
% in Graduate School
Percent first choice
Percent second choice
Percent third choice
Percent not top three choices

Comm
18
81.8%
100.0%
83.3%
9
40.9%

Comm

13.6%

66.7%

33.3%
0.0%
0.0%

All Hope
225
53.4%
59.1%
62.7%
164
39.0%

All Hope
119
28.3%
74.3%
18.1%
1.9%
5.7%
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Job Titles for 2018 Hope College Comm Majors
Account Manager
Administrative Assistant
Admissions Representative

Assistant to the Senior Vice President, Sales and Marketing

Associate Web Developer
Barista

Camp Roger Apprentice
Content Creator

Human Resources XRP
Marketing Associate
Marketing Manager
Paralegal

Sales Associate

Sales Coordinator

School Media Clerk

Social Media Associate
Special Events Coordinator

Department Dashboard

Employers of 2018 Hope College Comm Majors
Alzheimer's Association
American Immersion Theater
APS Educational
Banyon Fette Law Office
Country Music Hall of Fame and Museum
Full Circle Marketing and Design
Grand Rapids Chair Company
Hope College
Horizon Group USA
JR Automation
Mari Vineyards
S2S Studios
Starbucks
Yanfeng Automotive Interiors
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